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Search Key Words

Brand Story

Target Market IT

GTIN / barcode 03017760628198

Product Type Each

Article Code

Brand Name MIKADO

Sub Brand

Long Product Description MIKADO LATTE BASTONCINI BISCOTTO 39 GR

Short Product Title MIKADO POCKET LATTE 39g

Product Type Description BASTONCINI BISCOTTO

Net Content 39 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2008-06-26T00:00:00

Last Modified Date

2026-01-14T23:36:50



Nutritional

Serving Size

39.000 Gram

Serving Size Description

1 confezione ≈ 17 biscotti.

Number Of Servings Per Package

1

Nutrient Basis: By measure (100
Gram)
Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrient Basis: By serving (39.000
Gram)
Size: 39.000Gram
Size Details: 1 confezione ≈ 17
biscotti.
Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient
Quantity

Contained
% of Daily Value

Calories 2003.00Kilojoul
e

477.00Kilocalori
e (international
table)

Total Fat 19.00Gram

Saturated Fat 11.00Gram

Total Sugars 34.00Gram

Protein 7.70Gram

Salt Equivalent 0.85Gram

Carbohydrates 67.00Gram

fibre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
fibre method

2.80Gram

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient
Quantity

Contained
% of Daily Value

Calories 781.00Kilojoule 9%

186.00Kilocalori
e (international
table)

9%

Total Fat 7.40Gram 11%

Saturated Fat 4.20Gram 21%

Total Sugars 13.00Gram 15%

Protein 3.00Gram 6%

Salt Equivalent 0.33Gram 6%

Carbohydrates 26.00Gram 10%

fibre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
fibre method

1.10Gram 0%

Daily Intake Reference

 Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

BISCOTTI RICOPERTI DI CIOCCOLATO AL LATTE (49%).

Ingredient Statement

Ingredienti: farina di FRUMENTO, zucchero, burro di cacao, pasta di cacao, LATTE scremato in polvere,
siero di LATTE in polvere, grassi vegetali (palma, cocco), grasso del LATTE, sale, emulsionanti (lecitine
di SOIA, E476), agente lievitante (E503), lievito, aroma.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

FRUMENTO, LATTE, SOIA

Allergen

Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
Contains:Milk and its derivates
Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions



Shipping

Other Info

Maximum Temperature

20 Degree Celsius

Minimum Temperature

10 Degree Celsius

Consumer Storage Instructions

Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)

365

Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti

Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

Logistical Unit Gross Weight

Logistical Unit Net Weight

381 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622201716288 Display 381 390 Millimetre 600 Millimetre 365 Millimetre 15.645 Kilogram 19.7 Kilogram 4 / 3

03017760628198 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

07622201817794 Each 1 115 Millimetre 19 Millimetre 59 Millimetre 41 Gram 42 Gram - / -

07622201821142 Each 1 115 Millimetre 19 Millimetre 59 Millimetre 41 Gram 42 Gram - / -

00000076222276 Each 1 100 Millimetre 9 Millimetre 67 Millimetre 33 Gram 34 Gram - / -

07622210697523 Each 1 120 Millimetre 14 Millimetre 35 Millimetre 31 Gram 32 Gram - / -

07622210284495 Each 1 96 Millimetre 11 Millimetre 64 Millimetre 35 Gram 36 Gram - / -

07622210287823 Each 1 96 Millimetre 11 Millimetre 64 Millimetre 35 Gram 36 Gram - / -

07622210773128 Each 1 56 Millimetre 8 Millimetre 102 Millimetre 0.045 Kilogram 0.046 Kilogram - / -

07622201424497 Each 1 156 Millimetre 46 Millimetre 22 Millimetre 40 Gram 41 Gram - / -

07622300107802 Each 1 77 Millimetre 11 Millimetre 70 Millimetre 43.75 Gram 48 Gram - / -

07622210773081 Each 1 56 Millimetre 7.5 Millimetre 102 Millimetre 45 Gram 46 Gram - / -

07622210773098 Each 1 56 Millimetre 8 Millimetre 102 Millimetre 45 Gram 46 Gram - / -

48 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622210717948 Display 48 202 Millimetre 209 Millimetre 417 Millimetre 1.872 Kilogram 2.912 Kilogram 15 / 4

03017760628297 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

03017760628198 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

24 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

13017760603963 Case 8 176 Millimetre 196 Millimetre 150 Millimetre 0.936 Kilogram 1.219 Kilogram 24 / 7

03017760603997 Package 3 182 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 117 Gram 141 Gram - / -

03017760628198 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

24 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622210251701 Case 24 176 Millimetre 196 Millimetre 150 Millimetre 0.936 Kilogram 1.057 Kilogram 24 / 7

03017760628198 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

24 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622210457141 Case 24 176 Millimetre 196 Millimetre 150 Millimetre 0.936 Kilogram 1.3 Kilogram 24 / 7

03017760628198 Each 1 61 Millimetre 20 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 39 Gram 40 Gram - / -

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Packaging Type Code

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)

Contact Name Mondelez Italia

Contact Address Via Nizzoli, 3 - 20147 Milano

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C Information Provider

7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer
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